DPG1 Series Digital Pressure
Gauges
ProSense DPG1 digital pressure gauges are ideal for industrial and general
purpose applications requiring an accurate and reliable device with easy to
read digital display.
Features
•• ±0.5% accuracy
•• �2-button operation
•• Backlight display turns on when on/off button is pressed
•• Option for continuous peak pressure indication
•• Continuous on display option or timeout to save battery life
•• Wide variety of pressure unit selections
•• Reset to zero feature
•• �Powered via 2 x AAA batteries (included)
•• Rubber boot for added protection (included)
•• �316L welded diaphragm seal
•• ASME B40.100 compliant
DPG1 Series Digital Pressure Gauges
Part Number Scale Pcs/Pkg Wt (lb) Price
DPG1-15 0 to 15 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-30 0 to 30 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-60 0 to 60 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-100 0 to 100 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-200 0 to 200 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-300 0 to 300 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-600 0 to 600 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-1000 0 to 1000 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-3000 0 to 3000 psig 1 0.7
DPG1-5000 0 to 5000 psig 1 0.7
Note: Check the chemical compatibility of the sensor’s
wetted parts with the medium to be measured.
DPG1 Series Digital Pressure Gauge Specifications
Case Size 2.5” (63mm)